Instrument High-Voltage Capacitors
IHC series
IHC-10, IHC-35, IHC-110, IHC-220, and IHC-330 models
User's Manual
2012
User's Manual
2
Contents

age (ap-
plied for
5 min), kV
Temperature
coefficient of
capacitance
10–6 K–1 nominal minimal nominal minimal
Overall
dimensions
(height ×
diameter),
mm
Weight,
kg
(or less)
IHC-10 10 22 160 0.1 0.0 1.02 0.00 240х150 4
IHC-35 35 60 60 0.3 0.2 3.06 2.04 490х380 11
IHC-110 110/√3 100 120 0.3 0.2 3.06 2.04 550х380 12
IHC-220 220/√3 183 40 0.3 0.2 3.06 2.04 1165х505 45
IHC-330 330/√3 267 100 0.35 0.25 3.57 2.55 1400х550 75
2.4.2 Rated value of capacitance measured with permissible limits of error δ = ±0.1
% or δ = ±0.05 % is specified in User's manual (section 11). The rated value of capaci-
tance rounded to 3 significant digits is indicated on the nameplate located on the IHC
case.